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February 28, 2020
via U.S. Mail
Justin Glawe
406 E. Huntingdon St. Apt. A.
Savannah GA 31401
Re: Vermont Public Records Act request dated November 4, 2019
Dear Mr. Glawe:
As I mentioned in my letter to you of January 28, 2020, the actual cost of complying with your
Vermont Public Records Act request, dated November 4, 2019, was $226.98 less than our cost
estimate. You had provided a check in the full amount of the cost estimate. As such, we have

prepared the enclosed refund check for you in the amount of $226.98.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Unin Ol

Charity R. Clark
Chief of Staff
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